June 28, 2021

Dear Members:

ASAP has generated a new Zoom link to join our provider meetings, which
continue to take place on Monday and Thursday for the months of July and
August. The old link expires today (Monday, June 28, 2021) and you will need
the new link below to join us starting Tuesday, June 29, 2021.

Topic: ASAP Provider Meeting
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81817391119?

pwd=ZjlDeUtLMVZkSndPUkdhUO5WNkVQUTO9

Meeting ID: 818 1739 1119

Passcode: 1379

JULY

Monday, June 28, 2021
Tuesday, June 28, 2021
Wednesday, June 30, 2021
Thursday, July 1, 2021
Friday, July 2, 2021

Monday, July 5, 2021
Tuesday, July 6, 2021
Wednesday, July 7, 2021
Thursday, July 8, 2021
Friday, July 9, 2021

Monday, July 12, 2021
Tuesday, July 13, 2021
Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Thursday, July 15, 2021
Friday, July 16, 2021

Maonday, July 19, 2021
Tuesday, July 20, 2021
Wednesday, July 21, 2021
Thursday, July 22, 2021
Friday, July 23, 2021

Monday, July 26, 2021
Tuesday, July 27, 2021
Wednesday, July 28, 2021
Thursday, July 29, 2021
Friday, July 30, 2021

10:30 AM
No call
No call
10:30 AM
No call

No call
No call
No call
10:30 AM
No call

10:30 AM
No call
No call
10:30 AM
No call

10:30 AM
No call
No call
10:30 AM
No call

10:30 AM
No call
No call
10:30 AM
No call

AUGUST

Monday, August 2, 2021
Tuesday, August 3, 2021
Wednesday, August 4, 2021
Thursday, August 5, 2021
Friday, August 6, 2021

Monday, August 9, 2021
Tuesday, August 10, 2021
Wednesday, August 11, 2021
Thursday, August 12, 2021
Friday, August 13, 2021

Monday, August 16, 2021
Tuesday, August 17, 2021
Wednesday, August 18, 2021
Thursday, August 19, 2021
Friday, August 20, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Tuesday, August 24, 2021
Wednesday, August 25, 2021
Thursday, August 26, 2021
Friday, August 27, 2021

Monday, August 30, 2021
Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Wednesday, September 1, 2021

Thursday, September 2, 2021
Friday, September 3, 2021

10:30 AM
Mo call
Mo call
10:30 AM
Mo call

10:30 AM
Mo call
Mo call
10:30 AM
Mo call

10:30 AM
Mo call
Mo call
10:30 AM
Mo call

10:30 AM
Mo call
Mo call
10:30 AM
Mo call

10:30 AM
Mo call
Mo call
10:30 AM
Mo call
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85194930317?pwd=YUhwZUx6MlBWaUZJSGJneDJQVjQvdz09#
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81817391119?pwd=ZjJDeUtLMVZkSndPUkdhU05WNkVQUT09



